
Show #B0749 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): San Antonio-VRH (05/06/2017)

5000. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 720 Look Whos Primo Melinda Mayes-Kelly ROBBIE KELLY63.00

2 505 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh Jessica Holub Rumbaugh62.00

3 508 Flips Lady Wrangler Dennis Matthew Wallis MICHELLE D REDING58.00

4 464 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard Emily Woodard53.00

5 449 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars Kathryn Bradley Byars48.00

6 716 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs LARRY & BEVERLEY 42.00

7 487 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir40.00

8 668 Eddies Cash JEFF PASSELL Jeff or Lisa Passell37.00

9 654 Mount Tivio Bee Julie Swanson Julie Swanson34.00

10 468 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN Becky Horlen33.00

11 681 The Queens Pistol Cathy Clements BALANCE RANCH31.00

12 484 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson Kathleen M Grayson29.00

13 490 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart Judy Boeshart29.00

14 657 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes Peggy Hughes28.00

15 454 Chex Hot Two Sara Margaret Hamilton Sara Hamilton6.00



Show #B0749 (David Avery): San Antonio-VRH (05/06/2017)

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 720 Look Whos Primo Melinda Mayes-Kelly 74.50 ROBBIE KELLY19.00

2 464 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 74.50 Emily Woodard18.00

3 508 Flips Lady Wrangler Dennis Matthew Wallis 74.00 MICHELLE D REDING17.00

4 468 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 74.00 Becky Horlen16.00

5 505 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 73.50 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh15.00

6 668 Eddies Cash JEFF PASSELL 73.00 Jeff or Lisa Passell14.00

7 654 Mount Tivio Bee Julie Swanson 73.00 Julie Swanson13.00

8 487 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 73.00 Robert Muir12.00

9 484 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 72.50 Kathleen M Grayson11.00

10 449 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 72.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars10.00

11 503 Silver Savannah Cat Shannon Pigott 72.00 SHANNON PIGOTT9.00

12 485 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 71.50 SHERRI FISCHER8.00

13 490 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 71.00 Judy Boeshart7.00

14 716 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 70.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 6.00

15 657 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 70.00 Peggy Hughes5.00

16 504 Reylish Star Shannon Pigott 70.00 Shannon Pigott4.00

17 454 Chex Hot Two Sara Margaret Hamilton 66.50 Sara Hamilton3.00

18 745 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 63.50 Leslie D Thompson2.00

OP 19 681 The Queens Pistol Cathy Clements 62.50 BALANCE RANCH1.00



Show #B0749 (Allen Walton): San Antonio-VRH (05/06/2017)

54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 464 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 72.00 Emily Woodard16.00

2 505 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 70.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh15.00

3 485 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 69.50 SHERRI FISCHER14.00

4 508 Flips Lady Wrangler Dennis Matthew Wallis 69.50 MICHELLE D REDING13.00

5 720 Look Whos Primo Melinda Mayes-Kelly 69.50 ROBBIE KELLY12.00

6 449 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 69.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars11.00

7 657 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 69.00 Peggy Hughes10.00

8 681 The Queens Pistol Cathy Clements 68.50 BALANCE RANCH9.00

9 484 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 68.50 Kathleen M Grayson8.00

10 487 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 67.50 Robert Muir7.00

11 490 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 67.00 Judy Boeshart6.00

12 668 Eddies Cash JEFF PASSELL 66.50 Jeff or Lisa Passell5.00

13 654 Mount Tivio Bee Julie Swanson 66.00 Julie Swanson4.00

14 716 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 63.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 3.00

15 468 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 61.50 Becky Horlen2.00

16 454 Chex Hot Two Sara Margaret Hamilton 53.50 Sara Hamilton1.00



Show #B0749 (David Avery): San Antonio-VRH (05/06/2017)

52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 720 Look Whos Primo Melinda Mayes-Kelly 75.00 ROBBIE KELLY19.00

2 449 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 73.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars18.00

3 716 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 73.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 17.00

4 508 Flips Lady Wrangler Dennis Matthew Wallis 72.50 MICHELLE D REDING16.00

5 505 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 72.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh15.00

6 490 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 71.50 Judy Boeshart14.00

7 464 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 70.00 Emily Woodard13.00

8 468 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 69.00 Becky Horlen12.00

9 668 Eddies Cash JEFF PASSELL 68.00 Jeff or Lisa Passell11.00

10 487 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 68.00 Robert Muir10.00

11 657 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 67.50 Peggy Hughes9.00

12 504 Reylish Star Shannon Pigott 66.50 Shannon Pigott8.00

13 654 Mount Tivio Bee Julie Swanson 66.50 Julie Swanson7.00

14 681 The Queens Pistol Cathy Clements 65.00 BALANCE RANCH6.00

15 484 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 64.50 Kathleen M Grayson5.00

16 485 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 63.00 SHERRI FISCHER4.00

17 503 Silver Savannah Cat Shannon Pigott 63.00 SHANNON PIGOTT3.00

OP 18 745 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 58.50 Leslie D Thompson2.00

OP 19 454 Chex Hot Two Sara Margaret Hamilton 55.00 Sara Hamilton1.00



Show #B0749 (Marilyn Peters): San Antonio-VRH (05/06/2017)

56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 505 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 74.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh17.00

2 716 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 72.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 16.00

3 681 The Queens Pistol Cathy Clements 72.00 BALANCE RANCH15.00

4 503 Silver Savannah Cat Shannon Pigott 71.50 SHANNON PIGOTT14.00

5 720 Look Whos Primo Melinda Mayes-Kelly 71.50 ROBBIE KELLY13.00

6 508 Flips Lady Wrangler Dennis Matthew Wallis 71.00 MICHELLE D REDING12.00

7 487 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 69.50 Robert Muir11.00

8 654 Mount Tivio Bee Julie Swanson 69.00 Julie Swanson10.00

9 449 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 69.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars9.00

10 504 Reylish Star Shannon Pigott 68.00 Shannon Pigott8.00

11 668 Eddies Cash JEFF PASSELL 65.00 Jeff or Lisa Passell7.00

12 464 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 64.00 Emily Woodard6.00

13 484 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 63.50 Kathleen M Grayson5.00

14 657 TSU Count Pepto Peggy Hughes 63.00 Peggy Hughes4.00

15 468 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 62.00 Becky Horlen3.00

16 490 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 61.50 Judy Boeshart2.00

17 454 Chex Hot Two Sara Margaret Hamilton 57.00 Sara Hamilton1.00


